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FERO

Material:

Steel, Mild

Mass:
Sheet:

N/A
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Abbreviations

Angle Thickness

Depth

Height

Mounting Bolt

Bracket Thickness

Width

Autodesk inventor file
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1.75"

(45mm)

2.00"

(51mm)

D - DEPTH

(AS REQUIRED)

 H - HEIGHT

(AS REQUIRED)

3.68"

(93mm)



22.5°

.67"

(17mm)

3.02"

(77mm)

CLEARANCE FOR L4x4x1/4" ANGLE

(CAN BE MODIFIED FOR OTHER ANGLE SIZES)

.67"

(17mm)

.98"

(25mm)

.19" FOR H≤16"; .25" FOR H>16"

(4.76mm FOR H≤406mm; 6.35mm FOR H>406mm)

SLOTS WILL BE MADE IN ALTERNATING

ORIENTATION AT A 50/50 RATIO TO

THE BRACKET QUANTITY PER BRACKET

TYPE.


